
8301-3000

8303-520

ELECTRONIC BALANCESDATA
OUTPUT

calibration weight (included)

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Resolution (d)

Weighing pan size (Ød)

Operation temperature

Operation humidity

Power supply

Dimension (L×W×H)

8303-520

1mg

100mg

520g

8303-620

620g

1mg

100mg

8303-1020

1mg

100mg

1020g

8303-220

220V, 50/60Hz

40 ~80% % RH

15~30°С

Ø80mm

330 210 340mm× ×

220g

20mg

1mg 1mg

20mg

320g

8303-320

10mg 10mg 10mg10mg 10mgVerification interval (e)

Accuracy 

Ø120mm

18~23°С

load capacity≤500g:  load capacity 500g:    ±5mg; >  ±10mg

50 ~70 RH% % 

SPECIFICATION

Aluminum alloy shell, wind shield, 
three side glass sliding doors
Electromagnetic balance sensor
Unit: g, ct, ozt, oz, gn, dwt, mg
Weighing, counting, taring
Data output
With a hook at the bottom  

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

RS232  cable 8301-CABLE

8303-PRINTERPrinter 

*

*Used to connect computers

Unit: mm

2
2
0

3
3
0

200

210

Ød

3
4
0

2
3
0

ELECTRONIC BALANCES

Automatic zero when power on
Unit: g (gram), ct (carat), 
ozt (troy ounce)  
Weighing, counting, taring
Overload alarm
Data output  

190

1
6
0

2
1
5

196    

62

Unit: mm

DATA
OUTPUT

calibration weight
(included in 8301-300, 

8301-600 and 8301-1200)

windshield
(included in 8301-300, 

8301-600 and 8301-1200)

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORY

RS232  cable  8301-CABLE

586

26

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Resolution (d)

Verification interval (e)

Weighing pan size

Operation temperature

Operation humidity

Power supply

Dimension (L×W×H)

Accuracy 
(m is load)

SPECIFICATION

8301-1200

0.01g

0.2g

1200g

8301-3000

3000g

0.1g

2g

190 160mm×

8301-6000

0.1g

2g

6000g

8301-300

220V, 50/60Hz

≤80% RH

0~40°С

Ø135mm

215 196 62mm× ×

300g

0.2g

0.01g 0.01g

0.2g

600g

8301-600

0.1g 1g 1g0.1g 0.1g

m≤500g: ±0.5g; 
500g<m≤2000g: ±1g;
m>2000g: ±1.5g

m≤50g: ±0.05g; 
50g<m≤200g: ±0.1g;
m>200g: ±0.15g

INSIZE » M&B Calibr | info@insz.hu | +36 1 5507991 | www.insz.hu | www.mbcalibr.hu



 WEIGHING SCALES (OIML CERTIFICATE)

263

2
0
4

3
1
3

280

Unit: mm
109

LCD display, with backlight
Zero-setting, subtracting tare value
Overload alarm
Automatic power off
OIML certificate (No. 0200-NAWI-04601) 

8002-30M

LCD display, with backlight
Zero-setting, subtracting tare value
Overload alarm
Automatic power off

WEIGHING SCALES (HIGH PRECISION)

263

2
0
4

3
1
3

280

Unit: mm

109

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY (for scales with RS232)

Printer 8001-PRINTER

printer (optional)

8001-30

587

26

SPECIFICATION

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Accuracy
(m is load)

Resolution (d)

Output

Operation 
temperature

Power

Dimensions of pan

Units

-10~40°С

rechargeable battery (6V/3.2Ah), power adapter (12V/500mA)

263×204mm

15kg

10g

0.5g

8001-15

no

6kg

4g

0.2g

8001-6

RS232

kg, lb kg

m≤1kg: ±1g
1kg<m≤4kg: ±2g
m>4kg: ±3g

m≤2.5kg: ±2.5g
2.5kg<m≤10kg: ±5g
m>10kg: ±7.5g

30kg

20g

1g

8001-30

m≤5kg: ±5g
5kg<m≤20kg: ±10g
m>20kg: ±15g

6kg

4g

0.2g

8001-6D

m≤1kg: ±1g
1kg<m≤4kg: ±2g
m>4kg: ±3g

15kg

10g

0.5g

8001-15D

m≤2.5kg: ±2.5g
2.5kg<m≤10kg: ±5g
m>10kg: ±7.5g

30kg

20g

1g

8001-30D

m≤5kg: ±5g
5kg<m≤20kg: ±10g
m>20kg: ±15g

SPECIFICATION

Code

Maximum capacity

Minimum capacity

Verification interval (e)

Resolution (d)

Output

Operation temperature

Power

Dimensions of pan

Accuracy 
(m is load)

-10~40°С

rechargeable battery (6V/3.2Ah), power adapter (12V/500mA)

263×204mm

no

2/5g

8002-15M

6/15kg

40g

2/5g

5/10g

8002-30M

15/30kg

100g

5/10g

1/2g

8002-6M

3/6kg

20g

1/2g

2/5g

8002-15MD

6/15kg

40g

2/5g

5/10g

8002-30MD

15/30kg

100g

5/10g

1/2g

8002-6MD

RS232

3/6kg

20g

1/2g

m≤3kg: ±1g
3kg<m≤6kg: ±2g

m≤6kg: ±2g
6kg<m≤15kg: ±5g

m≤15kg: ±5g
15kg<m≤30kg: ±10g

m≤3kg: ±1g
3kg<m≤6kg: ±2g

m≤6kg: ±2g
6kg<m≤15kg: ±5g

m≤15kg: ±5g
15kg<m≤30kg: ±10g

INSIZE » M&B Calibr | info@insz.hu | +36 1 5507991 | www.insz.hu | www.mbcalibr.hu



8501-AL150

COUNTING SCALES

LCD display, with backlight
Zero-setting, subtracting tare value,
counting, accumulation, checking alarm
Overload alarm
Units: kg, g, lb, tj, hj, lb-oz

263

2
0
4

3
1
3

280

Unit: mm

109

printer (optional)

8101-30

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY (for scales with RS232)

Printer 8001-PRINTER

PLATFORM SCALES

LCD large screen display with LED backlight
Weighing, overweight alarm, counting, keyboard 
lock, accumulating, auto zero and animal scale
Units: kg, g, lb, oz

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Printer 8001-PRINTER

DATA
OUTPUT

252

5
2
0

420 11
1

7
9
3

Ø38

Unit: mm

8
8
7

15
2

4
5
°

printer (optional)

型号

秤盘尺寸

60kg

100g

5g

-10~40°С

18.3kg

rechargeable lead acid battery (6V/4Ah)

8501-AL60

300kg150kg

8501-AL150 8501-AL300

电源

显示分度值

Weight

platform: stainless steel, base: die-cast aluminum

420×520mm

RS232

SPECIFICATION

200g 400g

10g 20g

±10g ±20g ±30g

Output

Power

Dimension of platform

Material

Operation temperature

Accuracy

Resolution (d)

Minimum weighing

Maximum weighing

Code

588

26

SPECIFICATION

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Accuracy
(m is load)

Resolution (d)

Output

Operation 
temperature

Power

Dimensions of pan

-10~40°С

rechargeable battery (6V/3.2Ah), power adapter (12V/500mA)

263×204mm

no

6kg

4g

0.2g

8101-6

m≤1kg: ±1g
1kg<m≤4kg: ±2g
m>4kg: ±3g

15kg

10g

0.5g

8101-15

m≤2.5kg: ±2.5g
2.5kg<m≤10kg: ±5g
m>10kg: ±7.5g

15kg

10g

0.5g

8101-15D

30kg

20g

1g

8101-30D

6kg

4g

0.2g

8101-6D

RS232

30kg

20g

1g

8101-30

m≤5kg: ±5g
5kg<m≤20kg: ±10g
m>20kg: ±15g

m≤1kg: ±1g
1kg<m≤4kg: ±2g
m>4kg: ±3g

m≤2.5kg: ±2.5g
2.5kg<m≤10kg: ±5g
m>10kg: ±7.5g

m≤5kg: ±5g
5kg<m≤20kg: ±10g
m>20kg: ±15g

INSIZE » M&B Calibr | info@insz.hu | +36 1 5507991 | www.insz.hu | www.mbcalibr.hu



foot (adjustable)

indicator

hole for hanging ring

8401-1T1212

FLOOR SCALES

6
02
1

1096

1
0
9
6

Unit: mm1200

1
2
0
0

1096

1
0
9
6

hole for hanging ring

hole for hanging ring

DATA
OUTPUT

frame (optional)

application of frame

frame frame

floor scale

ramp (optional)

floor scale
ramp

stand (optional)

printer (optional)

LCD large screen display with 
automatic backlight
Zero, overweight alarm, 
deduction, unit conversion, 
accumulating, animal scale, etc.
Units: kg, g, lb, oz
OIML approved load cell

589

26

Code

Maximum capacity

Minimum capacity

Resolution (d)

Verification interval (e)

Load cell

Operation temperature

Material

Dimension of platform

Power

Output

Weight

SPECIFICATION

8401-2T1212

2t

20kg

1kg

1kg

8401-3T1212

3t

20kg

1kg

1kg

8401-1T1212

1t

10kg

0.5kg

0.5kg

4 pcs 350Ω

-10~40°С

mild steel

1200×1200mm

rechargeable lead acid battery (6V/4Ah)

RS232

140kg

Accuracy 
(m is load)

m≤250kg: ±0.25kg; 
250kg<m≤1000kg: ±0.5kg

m≤500kg: ±0.5kg; 
500kg<m≤2000kg: ±1kg;
m>2000kg: ±1.5kg

Main unit

Indicator

AC/DC adapter

Stainless steel foot

Hanging ring

STANDARD DELIVERY

1 pc

4 pcs

2 pcs

1 pc

1 pc

Stand

Ramp

Frame

Printer

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

8401-1212-1

8401-1212-2

8401-STAND

8001-PRINTER
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ELECTRONIC CRANE SCALES

ELECTRONIC CRANE SCALES 
(ECONOMIC TYPE)

149

Unit: mm

2
9
5

1
0
4

86

8201-150KG

8202-150KG

LED display, remote control 
Low voltage indicator
Unit: kg, lb
Automatic power off 
Overload alarm
360° safe rotary hook and shackle
Plastic case

WATERPROOF

Remote controller
(included)

Dust/waterproof level: IP65 
LED display, remote control 
Low voltage indicator
Unit: kg, lb 
Automatic power off 
Overload alarm
360° safe rotary hook and shackle
Aluminum alloy die casting case 
with high strength

Remote controller
(included)

Main unit

Remote controller

Battery charger

STANDARD DELIVERY

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Main unit

Remote controller

STANDARD DELIVERY

1 pc

1 pc

2
9
5

148    

Unit: mm

65

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Operation temperature

Stable reading time

Power supply

Resolution (d)

Operation humidity

Overload alarm

Maximum safe load 

SPECIFICATION

Limited overload 

8201-150KG

150kg

1.0kg

0.05kg/0.02kg

8201-300KG

300kg

2.0kg

0.10kg/0.05kg

8201-50KG

50kg

0.4kg

0.02kg/0.01kg

-10~40°С

30%~90% RH

100%F.S.+9e 

rechargeable battery 6V/3Ah (for 40 hours working)

125%F.S. 

400%F.S. 

≤8s

Verification interval (e) 0.05kg 0.10kg0.02kg

±0.05kg ±0.10kg±0.02kgAccuracy 

590

26

Code

Maximum weighing

Minimum weighing

Operation temperature

Stable reading time

Power supply

Resolution (d)

Operation humidity

Overload alarm

Maximum safe load 

SPECIFICATION

Limited overload 

8202-150KG

150kg

1.0kg

0.05kg/0.02kg

8202-300KG

300kg

2.0kg

0.10kg/0.05kg

8202-50KG

50kg

0.4kg

0.02kg/0.01kg

-10~40°С

30%~90% RH

100%F.S.+9e 

4×1.5V AA batteries (for 40 hours working)

125%F.S. 

400%F.S. 

≤8s

Verification interval (e) 0.05kg 0.10kg0.02kg

±0.05kg ±0.10kg±0.02kgAccuracy 
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